SKIN: 711748 NEWMAR SMOOTH SILVER
@ A - 746020A EMBER BLACK PEARL
@D B - 62310 LABRADOR BLACK PEARL

C - 64546C PEPPER WHITE
D - 711748 NEWMAR SMOOTH SILVER

UNIT: 113793

DEALER: Bish’s RV

SPECIAL: 639

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Created 1/24/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 113793 - 2019 BAY STAR
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 711748 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.85 78.85| 315.4 3154

SMOOTH SILVER BC201 DEEP BLACK 113.55 192.40| 454.2 769.6

BC410 GREEN BLUE 14.75 207.15 59.0 828.6

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 242.78 449,93 971.1 1799.7

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 318.23 768.15| 1272.9 3072.6

BC880 VIOLET 34.70 802.85| 138.8 3211.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 64.13 866.98| 256.5 3467.9

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 746020 (746020A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.63 77.63] 310.5 310.5

EMBER BLACK PEARL BC200 BLACK 726.15 803.78| 2904.6 3215.1

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 38.00 841.78| 152.0 3367.1

BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 11.20 852.98 44.8 3411.9

CB63L SUPER BRASS 6.00 858.98 24.0 3435.9

BC880 VIOLET 4.20 863.18 16.8 3452.7

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 62310 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
LABRADOR BLACK PEARL, LABRADOR UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.90 78.90| 315.6 315.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 14.80 93.70 59.2 374.8

BLACK MET BC105 _ |WHITE 21.73] 11543 86.9 461.7

BC200 BLACK 712.03 827.45| 2848.1 3309.8

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.00 840.45 52.0 3361.8

BC805 RED OXIDE 21.73 862.18 86.9 3448.7

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.63 864.80 10.5 3459.2

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 2.63 867.43 10.5 3469.7

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 64546 (64546C) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93| 315.7 315.7

PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60| 346.7 662.4

BC191 0 724.35 889.95| 2897.4 3559.8

BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60] 166.6 3726.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 113793 - 2019 BAY STAR

Created 1/24/2019

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR D: 711748 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.85 78.85| 315.4 315.4

SMOOTH SILVER BC201 DEEP BLACK 113.55 192.40| 454.2 769.6

BC410 GREEN BLUE 14.75 207.15 59.0 828.6

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 242.78 44993 971.1 1799.7

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 318.23 768.15| 1272.9 3072.6

BC880 VIOLET 34.70 802.85| 138.8 3211.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 64.13 866.98| 256.5 3467.9




Created 1/24/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 113793 - 2019 BAY STAR
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 711748 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 647.85 647.85| 2591.4 2591.4
SMOOTH SILVER HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 103.38 751.23| 413.5 3004.9
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 67.53 818.75| 270.1 3275.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 58.38 877.13] 233.5 3508.5
HB880 RED VIOLET 40.98 918.10] 163.9 3672.4
HB460 GREEN BLUE 12.25 930.35 49.0 3721.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 28.70 959.05| 114.8 3836.2
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR A: 746020 BASE # BASE NAME

Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

EMBER BLACK PEARL

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME
COLOR B: 62310 S S Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
' HB203 DEEP BLACK 217.03]  869.40] 8681 34776
BLACK MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 3230] 901.70] 129.2 3606.8
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65| 915.35] 546 3661.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 11.70]  927.05| 468 3708.2
HB770 RED OXIDE 6.85| 933.00| 274 37356
HBA6L BLUE PEARL 283  936.78] 115 37471
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 295  939.73| 118 3758.9
HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 1.08] 941.70] 7.9 3766.8
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.70] _954.40] 50.8 3817.6
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1GALLON
BASE # BASE NAME
COLOR C: 64546 (64546C) S S Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08]  495.08| 1980.3 19803
PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40| 1085.48| 2361.6 4341.9
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05| 1152.53| 268.2 4610.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65| 1168.18 62.6 4672.7




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 113793 - 2019 BAY STAR

Created 1/24/2019

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR D: 711748 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 647.85 647.85| 2591.4 2591.4

SMOOTH SILVER HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 103.38 751.23| 4135 3004.9

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 67.53 818.75| 270.1 3275.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 58.38 877.13] 2335 3508.5

HB880 RED VIOLET 40.98 918.10f 163.9 3672.4

HB460 GREEN BLUE 12.25 930.35 49.0 3721.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 28.70 959.05| 114.8 3836.2




